INSTRUCTIONS

depths shall also be reported. For multiple completions, items 25 through 29 shallscrcponed for cach zone. The form is 10 be filed in
quintuplicate except on state land, where six copics are required. See Rule 110S.

INDICATE FORMATION TOPS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPHICAL SECTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico Northwestern New Mexico
T. Anhy 1435 T. Canyon 11675 T. Ojo Alamo T. Pemn. *B*
T. Salt 1560 T. Strawn 12120 T. Kirtiand-Fruitland T. Penn. “C*
B. Salt 2880 T. Atoka 12510 T. Pictured Cliffs T. Peon. *D"
T. Yates 3120 T. Miss T. Chiff House T. Leadville
T. 7Rivers 3540 T. Devonian T. Mencfee T. Madison
T. Queen 4235 T. Silurian___ . T. Point Lookout T. Elbent
T.Graybarg__ 4750 T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres ___T.Simpson T. Gallup T. Ignacio Otzte
T. Glorieta T. McKee Base Greenhomn T. Granite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger T. Dakota T
T. Blinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.
T.Tobb _ T. Dclaware Sand 5600 T.Todilto T
T. Drinkard T. Bone Springs 7483 T. Entrada T.
T. Abo T.Momow Clastics 13050 T. Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp 10720 T.U. Miss 13640 T. Chinle T.
T. Penn 11440 T. T. Permian T.
T. Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn *A* T.

OIL OR GAS SANDS
OR ZONES

No. 1, from. ... 11065......... to.. ... M200il.....................No. 3, from........ .. .. ... 0,
No. 2 from......13290......... t0........ 13525gas...................No.4,from... ... .. 10,

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
lndudedatnonmtcofwau:rinﬂowmdclcvmiontowhichwa:umseinhole.
Noz,ﬁomtofeet
No. 3,ﬁnmtoﬁcet

LITHOLOGY RECORD (Anach additional sheet if necessary)
From | To ‘L“‘h"‘r et Lithology From | To | THCC ness Lithology

0 1435 | 1435 Red Beds

1435 | 3115 | 1680 Anhydrite & Salt

3115 | 4700 | 1585 Dolomite, Anhydrite & Sd
4700 | 35600 | 900 Dolomite & Sd

5600 | 7440 | 1840 Sandstone

7440 | 8770 | 1330 Limestone, Shale & Chert
8770 | 10750 | 1980 Sandstone & LS & Dol

10750 | 11450 | 700 Limestone & Shale

11450 | 12100 | 650 Shalc & Limestone

12100 | 12510 | 410 Limestone

12510 | 12790 | 280 Shale, Sand & Limestone
12790 | 13050 | 260 Limestone, Shale & Chert
13050 } 13640 | 590 Sandstone, Shate & Limestone

13640 | 13700 | 60 Shale & Limestone




